
1 0 1 15 1 12 W 10

11 1 2 25 15 17 1 34

8 W 2 56 2 9 2 27 15 8

5 2 3 49 3 12 S 9

6 ○ 3 4 46 (12) W 13 6 5 16 10

5 14 3 15 8 18 7 40

6 28 4 14 8 23 17 7

7 7 5 13 9 12 18 7

5 4 7 47 6 19 9 40

9 23 6 10 5 20 11 22

10 45 7 15 15 21 12 35

2 5 11 14 (1) 13 18 19 ○ 5

15 W 11 38 2 22 13 43

2 W 12 27 6 23 14 20

13 56 8 9 15 57 20 10

15 5 9 9 16 21 21 5

15 6 15 28 5 24 16 53

2 7 17 5 S 13 8 25 17 34

17 27 10 15 18 9 22 10

5 8 17 41 19 14 23 5

11 9 18 33 15 26 19 40

11 10 18 57 21 7 24 10

6 11 20 2 24 21 S 3

20 25 T 25 25 25 13

2 12 22 25 W 3 26 42 26 13

23 2 11 15 T 26 49

6 13 24 17 15 27 27 17

5 14 24 57 6 ○ 28 28 6 (12)

5 15 25 57 28 18 T

26 37 12 15 29 31 27 5

2 16 27 33

28 7 13 9

29 26 14 15

T 29 30

大熨 藤井

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

2716 14 28 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A 広島ﾒｲﾌﾟﾙﾚｯｽﾞ B 韓国実業団選抜 A 広島ﾒｲﾌﾟﾙﾚｯｽﾞ

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B 韓国実業団選抜1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

4
in the Hall

Spectators

Fri 6 Jul 2007
WomenWomen's Round 550 人

Higashiku S.C.

Competi-
tions

12th Hiroshima International Handball Games
○

A B

16 14

12 13 ）
―

―
28 27

広島ﾒｲﾌﾟﾙﾚｯｽﾞ 韓国実業団選抜

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

6 6 1

8 8

2 10 12

5 5 1

1 1

5 5

12 12 1

2 47 49 3 0 0

7mT Saves

0

0 1 1st T T

3

5

13

26

7mT Shots

Total 28

7mT Shots No

伊藤　　瞳

坂口　絵美

安齋　千尋

Total

11

1

No

石山　亜希子

金　鎭順

江頭　恵美子

G
K

植垣　暁恵

1

14

15

16

9

10

2

Coach

○ 1

2

3

4

5

6

8

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

0

3

5

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

菅野　喜恵

坪井　美帆

7

4

2

7m Throw

――

2

5

7

6

2

0

3

5

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

広島ﾒｲﾌﾟﾙﾚｯｽﾞA

林　五卿

高森　妙子

土屋　友美

樹山　亜以美

青戸　　あかね

大前　典子

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

1 1

1 10 11

5 5

5 5

8 8 1

5 5 1

5 5 1 1

1 1

8 8

1 47 48 3 3 0

7mT Saves

0

0

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

9

S
D
/
E

7mT Saves

T

12
G
K

No

1

Total

Total 261

7mT Shots No

14 Lee　Eun　Jin 1

15 Park　Ji　Hyun 7

12 Sonｇ　Mi　Young

13 Kim　Cheong　Shim 3

10 Kim　Kyong　Hwa 5

11 Son　Eun　Sun

8 Hu　Ha　Na 1

9 Yoon　Ah　Rum 4

6 Lee　Jung　Hee

7 Han　Jong　Sook 2

○ 5 Jung　Ji　Hae 3

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

Coach Oh　Yong　Ki ――

1 Son　Min　Ji

3 Yoon　Yeon　Ji

2 Park　Yoon　Mi

1 4

2

1

Team Time-out

1st 2ndT2

2

3

1

7

27

4

5

B 韓国実業団選抜

 


